01
©2026 Verotronic Technologies Pte Ltd. All rights reserved. All information contained in this document is provided in connection with the products and services of Verotronic Technologies Pte Ltd
(Verotronic). While every effort has been made to ensure accuracy, Verotronic assumes no responsibility for errors, omissions, or decisions made reliant upon this information. Verotronic may change related
products, specifications, product description and documentation at any time, without prior notice. Any brand and logo depicted remain the intellectual property of its owner.
High performance ultra-low loss phase stable coax cable
Features
• E  xcellent mechanical and temperature phase stability
• E  xcellent amplitude stability

Connector I Connector II
Selecting The Suitable Cable:
Part Number Construction
Cable Type Length Requirement
VEROULTRA Operating@Max 18GHz 1000mm
Cable Code Length Code
VU18 01000
VU01-01000 NNM NNM-N
Cable Type-Length Conn (I)Conn (II) - N
1
1
2
2
3
Connector (I)
N Type (Male)
Connector
Code
NNM
3
4
Connector (II)
N Type (Male)
Connector
Code
NNM
4
5
With Armor
Not Applicable
No Armor
N
5
Criteria for Connector Selection
Connector
Type
Max Operating
Frequency
(GHz)
VU26 VU40 VU50 VU67Mate Connector
Code
7/16
N Type
2.4mm
TNC
3.5mm
SC
1.85mm
SMA RA
2.92mm
2.92mm
N RA
3.5mm
1.85mm
SMA
2.4mm
2.92mm RA
N Type
SMA
10.0

VU10
VU18
Type CodeN Male NNM
69.00 REF.
5-
3
9.
40
19.0 HEX.
22.0 FLATS.
20.0 FLATS.
24
.0
0
20
.6
2
N Male
Interface
17
.5
0
25
.0
0
5/8-24UNEF-2B
33.00
18.00
23.30
5-2.00 4-2.00
(72.00)
39
.4
0
25
.0
0
32.0 HEX. 2        2.0 Flats 20.0 Flats
33.00
18.00
23.30
5-2.00 4-2.00
24
.0
0
17
.5
0
35
.0
0
7/16 Male
interface
Type CodeSC Male CSM
39
.4
25
.0
1   6.0 Flats
20.0 Flats
33.0
5-2.0 4-2.0
21.0 HEX.
73.4 REF.
18.0
23.3

products, specifications, product description and documentation at any time, without prior notice. Any brand and logo depicted remain the intellectual property of its owner.
Available Standard Connectors
Type CodeSMA Male SMM
Type CodeN Female NNFType CodeN Male NNM
VU18
VU26
Type CodeSMA RA ASM
Type CodeSMA Female SMF
33.50±0.20
8.
25
SMA Female
inte rface
9.0 Fl ats
9.0 Fl ats
1/
4"
-3
6U
N
S-
2A
11
.9
19
.7
0
RE
F.
15
.7
4
30.94 REF.
26.94
8.
35
 8.0HE X.
7.0 Fl ats 10.0 Flats
11
.9
0
SMA Ma le
inte rface
35.36 REF.
8.0 HE X.
8.0 F lat s 11.0 Flats
8.
0
12
.0
SMA Ma le
inte rface
1/
4-
36
U
N
S-
2B
37.19 REF.
20
.6
2
19.0
HEX.
9.0
Flats
8.0
Flats
10
.0
0
N Male
interface
5/

2.4mm Male
SMM
Type Code3.5mm Male DMM
KMM
LMM
VU40
23.55 REF.
8.
00
8.0 HE X.
1/4-36 UN S-2B
7.0 Fl ats
24.07 REF.
8.0 HE X. 7.0 F lat s
8.
00
1/
4-
36
U
N
S-
2B
8.0 HE X.
7.0 HE X.
7.
00
9.
00
20.30 REF.
6.0 FL ATS.1/
4-
36
U
N
S-
2B
8.0 HE X. 7     .0 Fl ats
2.4m m ma le
inte rface 25.23 REF.
M
7x
0.
75
-6
g
8.
00
Available Standard Connectors
VU18
Type Code3.5mm Female DMF
31.13 REF.
9.
00
8.0
Flats
8.0
Flats
1/4-36UNS-2A
3.5mm
Female
Interface
16
© 2026 Verotronic Technologies Pte Ltd. All rights reserved. All information contained in this document is provided in connection with the products and services of Verotronic Technologies Pte Ltd
(Verotronic). While every effort has been made to ensure accuracy, Verotronic assumes no responsibility for errors, omissions, or decisions made reliant upon this information. Verotronic may change related
products, specifications, product description and documentation at any time, without prior notice. Any brand and logo depicted remain the intellectual property of its owner.
Available Standard Connectors
Type Code2.92mm Male KMM
Type Code2.92mm RA RKM
VU40
VU50
Type Code2.4mm Female LMF
Type
Type
Code
Code
N Male
SMA Male
NNM
SMM
7.0 Fl ats
2.4m m female
inte rface 26.00 REF.
8.
00
M7 x0.75-6g
34.12 REF.
19.0 HEX. 7.0 F lat s
3.
8
8.
90
5/
8-
24
U
N
EF
-2
B
N Ma le
Interface
8        .0 F lat s
8.0 HE X. 7.0 Fl ats.
2.92 mm  Male
Interfac e
25.32 REF.
1/
4-